
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : PUNE  FROM - 04/02

PUNE

A O HANDICAPPED WELFARE 
COMMISIONARATE, M S
A O HANDICAPPED WELFARE 
COMMISIONARATE, M S
A O HANDICAPPED WELFARE 
COMMISIONARATE, M S
A O TRIBAL RESEARCH AND TRNG 
INST M S
A.O(LOAN) COMM OF SOCIAL 
WELFARE PUNE
ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER OF 
POLICE
ADDN COMMISSIONER OF POLICE 
PIMPRI CHINCHWAD PUNE
ADDN COMMISSIONER OF POLICE 
PIMPRI CHINCHWAD PUNE
ADMN OFFR STATE HEALTH 
TRANSPORT ORGN CANDY RD, PUNE
1
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF 
ANIMAL HUSBANDRY, PUNE 
CHIEF ACCT PIMPRI CHINCHWAD 
MUNICIPAL CORPN
CHIEF ACCT PIMPRI CHINCHWAD 
MUNICIPAL CORPN
CHIEF OFFICER,ALANDI MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL
CHIEF OFFR LONAVALA MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL
CHIEF OFFR LONAVALA MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL
CIVIL JUDGEKHED,PUNE PUNE

CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS 
(RESEARCH) PUNE
CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS 
(RESEARCH) PUNE
CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS 
(RESEARCH) PUNE
CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS 
(RESEARCH) PUNE
CONSERVATOR OF 
FORESTS(WORKING PLAN),WEST PU
DIST ANIMAL HUSBANDRY OFFR 
PUNE Z P
DIST ANIMAL HUSBANDRY OFFR 
PUNE Z P
DY ACCOUNTANT PUNE MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL
DY ACCOUNTANT PUNE MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL
DY ACCOUNTANT PUNE MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL
DY ACCOUNTANT PUNE MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL
DY ENGR BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
SUB DN NO 3 PUNE 411003
DY R T O PIMPRI CHINCHWAD

DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 
RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE
DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 

Department

2235

2235

2235

2225

2225

2055

2055

2055

2210

2403

8009

8009

8009

8009

8009

2014

2415

2415

2415

2415

2406

2403

2403

8009

8009

8009

8009

2059

2041

2029

2029

MH

60

60

60

173

221

743

239

539

64

354

27739

27737

27801

282

283

64

4

4

4

4

42

178

82

34333

24519

24523

24525

111

67

59

59

Vr No

MSBN

MSBN

MSBN

ZPAMR
AVATI
MSBN

PBMH

POBN

POBN

BRBN

VBN

GABN

GAMH

GABN

MDBN

MDBN

LJBN

FBN

FBN

FBN

FBN

FBN

AGVM
H

VBN

EDBN

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

BRBN

MVBN

GAMH

GAMH

Series

5444

5444

5444

14748

5958

74886

63266

74630

46766

3922

33723

96106

40787

8018

8018

489

12273

12273

12273

12273

12820

6615

3697

12954

91278

91278

91278

31734

825

89117

89117

Ano

SHUBHADA R. GOGAWALE

SHUBHADA R. GOGAWALE

SHUBHADA R. GOGAWALE

SHAMSUNDAR MAHADEVRAO MAKRAMPURE

VIJAY RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD

PINJAN SUNIL J (DBCR 12/21)

LAKHANKUMAR KONDIBA WAVHALE

NIKHALJE RAJENDRA JAYANTRAO  AU-626

VILAS EKNATHRAO GAIKWAD

V.S.SHERKHANE

SANTOSH CHANDRAKANT PATIL (7PC -5TH 
CLEAR 7/23)
DOIPHODE MAHESHKUMAR UTTAMRAO 
(CLEAR 7/23 -5 TH 7PC)
RAMRAO TIKARAM KHARAT

SUDHAKAR REWAJI BHANSE

SUDHAKAR REWAJI BHANSE

JYOTI VYANKATRAO MASKE

SATYAJIT MADANMOHAN GUJAR

SATYAJIT MADANMOHAN GUJAR

SATYAJIT MADANMOHAN GUJAR

SATYAJIT MADANMOHAN GUJAR

N.S. LADKAT

PAWAR DEEPAKKUMAR R (C DBCR 10/21)

WAMAN VITHALRAO DABETWAR

POPAT SHRIRAM KALE

INDALKAR SUNIL SOPAN (CONF DBCR 03/2020)

INDALKAR SUNIL SOPAN ( CONF DBCR 
11/2019)
INDALKAR SUNIL SOPAN ( CONF DBCR 12/2019 
)
AJAYKUMAR GUPTA

UTTAM BHIMLA RATHOD

PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C
CLOSED)
PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C

Name

5000

5000

5000

5000

15000

10000

3000

10000

10000

15000

2934

6500

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

20000

10000

20000

20000

5200

5200

5200

10000

15000

500

500

Sub

34000

Ref

07/21

08/21

09/21

04/20

04/20

12/21

04/20

03/21

03/19

03/23

09/22

10/22

10/22

03/23

09/20

11/20

12/20

01/21

02/21

07/22

09/20

11/22

03/20

11/19

12/19

11/18

03/22

02/18

02/18

Slip 
Month

07/21

08/21

09/21

04/20

04/20

12/21

04/20

03/21

03/19

03/23

11/22

04/23

04/23

03/23

09/20

11/20

12/20

01/21

02/21

07/22

09/20

12/22

10/21

10/21

10/21

11/18

03/22

02/18

02/18

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12609

58763

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7PC-5

7PC-5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11/2022

11/2022

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

10/21

10/21

10/21

08/20

11/20

02/23

10/20

04/21

03/19

03/23

10/22

10/22

10/22

03/23

03/23

03/23

03/21

03/21

03/21

03/21

03/21

07/22

12/20

11/22

10/21

10/21

10/21

03/19

03/22

02/18

02/18

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : PUNE  FROM - 04/02

PUNE

RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE

DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 
RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE
DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 
RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE
DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 
RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE
DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 
RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE
DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 
RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE
DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND 
RECORDS AMBEGAON PUNE
EDCN OFFR PRIMARY PUNE  Z P

EX ENGR PUNE Z P SOUTH

JUDGE SMALL CAUSES COURTPUNE 
PUNE
MEDICAL SUPDT RURAL HOSP 
SHIKRAPUR SHIRUR PUNE
MEDICAL SUPDT RURAL HOSP 
SHIKRAPUR SHIRUR PUNE
O S ADDL COMM OF POLICE SOUTH 
REGION DIVN PUNE
O S ADDL COMM OF POLICE SOUTH 
REGION DIVN PUNE
O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE  CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE  CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE  CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE  CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE  CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE  CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE  CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE CITY

O.S COMM OF POLICE PUNE CITY

PROFESSOR, PRODUCTION 
ENG,COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING,PUNE-5
RANGE FOREST OFFICER

SUPDT OF POLICE PUNE  RURAL

SUPDT OF POLICE PUNE RURAL

SUPDT OF POLICE PUNE RURAL

SUPDT OF POLICE PUNE RURAL

SUPDT OF STATE EXCI

TAHSILDAR  MAVAL

TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE

Department

2029

2029

2029

2029

2029

2029

2202

2059

2014

2210

2210

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2055

2203

2406

2055

2055

2055

2055

2039

2053

2053

MH

59

59

59

59

59

59

17

115

289

605

605

1087

490

203

801

203

801

801

203

801

1237

1237

931

1185

125

2

1439

1596

1596

892

6

419

100

Vr No

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

AGMH

BRBN

AJBN

MMH

MMH

PBMH

PCMH

POBN

POBN

POBN

POBN

POBN

PSMH

PSMH

PCMH

PCMH

POBN

POBN

EDBN

POBN

POBN

PCMH

PCMH

PCMH

EXCMH

GAMH

COBN

Series

89117

89117

89117

89117

89117

89117

31577

36515

12893

31545

41718

83628

83219

62724

62724

63922

63922

70049

26078

26078

94443

94443

63915

65421

14860

85210

71722

87055

87055

90318

7439

88814

6547

Ano

CLOSED)

PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C
CLOSED)
PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C
CLOSED)
PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C
CLOSED)
PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C
CLOSED)
PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C
CLOSED)
PARKALE SANJAY SAHEBRAO(DRAFT FOR A/C
CLOSED)
HAGWANE M B (CONF 03/2017)

KOKANE R.A.

SAGAR NARAYANRAO PATIL

KHAROTE ANANTA CHANDRAKANT (C.DBCR 
11/2021)
SONWANE PRAMILA CHINTAMAN (C.DBCR)

SHEJAWAL PALLAVI B - DBCR 8/20

DIXIT RAJENDRA RAMKRISHNA - 5/21 DBCR

NAMDEV DNYANU CHAVAN

NAMDEV DNYANU CHAVAN

POKALE RAMNATH LAXMANRAO

POKALE RAMNATH LAXMANRAO

JALINDAR DATTATRAY SUPEKAR

DAHALE RAJENDRA BALAJIRAO

DAHALE RAJENDRA BALAJIRAO

WALKE SUBHASH PARMESHWAR - 11/20 DBCR

WALKE SUBHASH PARMESHWAR - 12/20 DBCR

NANDKUMAR MURLIDHAR BIDWAI

UTTAM GOVINDRAO CHAKRE

PRATIBHA RAJENDRA WANKHEDE

VISHNU JAYRAM GAIKWAD(CONF DBCR OF 
1.16)
PRAVIN BALASAHEB MORE

UGALE ANNASO N DBCR 8/22

UGALE ANNASO N DBCR 9/22

GADADE MANIK D (CONF DBCR 7/2022)

CHOUDHARI VIRENDRASINGH VASANT(CONF 
DBCR OF 9/2021)
SONAWANE AJAY CHINTAMAN(CONF DBCR 
OF 10/21)
ANIL GANPATRAO RAMOD

Name

500

500

500

500

500

500

10000

3000

5000

5000

3000

6000

*****

*****

25000

25000

20000

19000

19000

3000

3000

30000

15000

40000

5000

12000

6000

6000

10000

10000

10000

20000

Sub

1800

Ref

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

09/17

12/21

12/21

06/20

01/22

04/22

05/22

04/22

05/22

05/22

04/22

05/22

10/20

10/20

10/20

02/20

10/20

01/16

02/21

07/22

07/22

07/22

11/21

03/22

03/21

Slip 
Month

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

09/17

12/21

12/21

06/20

01/22

04/22

05/22

04/22

05/22

05/22

04/22

05/22

10/20

10/20

10/20

02/20

10/20

01/16

02/21

07/22

07/22

07/22

11/21

03/22

03/21

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

*****

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other
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CAT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12/2022

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

02/18

12/22

12/21

12/21

10/21

01/22

04/22

04/22

04/22

04/22

04/22

04/22

04/22

07/21

07/21

11/20

03/20

12/20

06/19

07/22

02/23

02/23

09/22

11/21

03/22

03/21

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : PUNE  FROM - 04/02

PUNE

TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR (GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION) PUNE DN PUNE
TAHSILDAR AMBEGAON

TAHSILDAR JUNNAR

TALUKA AGRICULTURE  OFFR 
RAJGURUNAGAR (KHED)
TOWN PLANNER(B.O.) 
BARMATI,PUNE
TOWN PLANNER, BARAMATI 
BRANCH, BARAMATI, PUNE
WARDEN GOVT S T BOYS HOSTEL 
SHINOLI AMBEGAON
WARDEN GOVT S T BOYS HOSTEL 
SHINOLI AMBEGAON

Department

2235

2235

2235

2235

2235

2235

2235

2235

2235

2235

2408

2053

2401

2217

2217

2225

2225

MH

353

353

353

353

353

353

353

353

353

353

32

537

207

21

114

2142

303

Vr No

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

AGMH

MDBN

GAMH

MISMH

MISMH

Series

85651

85651

85651

85651

85651

85651

85651

85651

85651

85651

90944

90791

32473

8018

82288

9999

9999

Ano

JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
10/16)
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
11/16)
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
12/16)
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
01/17))
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
02/17))
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
03/17))
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
04/17))
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
05/17))
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
06/17))
JOSHI SUDHIR DIGAMBARRAO(CONF DBCR OF
07/17))
GAIKWAD SUNIL NARAYAN(CONFRM DBCR 
1/21)
TALPE SURESH BHIMAJI(CONF DBCR OF 10/21)

SUPE GOVINDA THAKA (DBCR 3/21)

SUDHAKAR REWAJI BHANSE

KANHERKAR SASHIKANT B -9.20

KHARAT GAUTAM LADABA (NO. NOT FOUND)

KHARAT G L (CL.III NO NOT GIVEN)

Name

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

2000

12000

6000

6500

7000

5000

5000

Sub

20000

Ref

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

01/21

10/21

03/21

01/23

08/20

03/23

02/22

Slip 
Month

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

01/21

10/21

03/21

01/23

08/20

03/23

02/22

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

10/22

08/21

10/21

11/21

01/23

12/21

03/23

02/22

Mont
h of A/


